Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2025 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2025.12
LLWHS14
LLWHS17

© 2025 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2025.12
ORDERING INFORMATION: Stem Mount Pendant
LLWHS14- SMP
LLWHS17-SMP
Stem
2
12
24
36
Canopy
CNPY25
CNPY45
Finish
BRZ
GLV
SBK
SGRN
SRED
WHT
Lamp
NL: No Lamp
(Standard)
LED24930DM
AccessoriesPart #
WG14: 14" Wire Guard*
WG17: 17" Wire Guard*
Swivel:
* Must Order Wire Guard
Finish
WG Finish
BRZ
GLV
SBK
SGRN
SRED
WHT
2" Stem 12" Stem 24" Stem 36" Stem
H: 36˝
ID: 0.75˝
H: 24˝
ID: 0.75˝
H: 12˝
ID: 0.75˝
H: 2˝
ID: 0.75˝
Stem Mounted Pendant
• 4 Available Stem Sizes from 2" to 36"
• Shade Dimensions:
• LLWHS14-SMP: 14.00" OD x 8.25"H
• LLWHS17-SMP: 17.00" OD x 9.25"H
• Stem Diameter 0.75"
• Includes 100"of Wire
Shown with  Canopy Kit
(CNPY25)
Cord Pendant (CP)
Shade Dimensions:
LLWHS14-CP: 14.00" OD x 7.75"H
LLWHS17-CP: 17.00" OD x 9.00"H
• Includes 144" of Fabric Coated Wire
ORDERING INFORMATION: Cord Pendant
Finish
BRZ